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Match Results

Rack'em Up

Stroke of Genius
Better Luck Next Time
The Sooeezes
Jerusalem Team

57 Inches

The Sharks of Tinsel Town
Z8nker's

Kimchichi's

Little Joy Coyotes
Seal Team Stix

The Girlz

A Team Has No Name
Eagles

No Trouble

Marty's Angels

Home Team
The Sooeezes

Sponsor
Jerry’s Billiards
Jerry’s Billiards
Trunks

Eagle LA
Brickyard
Trunks

Dave's On Br... (Mon) 82 78

Public House
Gold Coast

Little Joy

Little Joy

Jerry’s Billiards
Gold Coast

Eagle LA

Gold Coast (Mon)
Brickyard

W's L's TTR's F's %
118 42 6 0.738
102 58 4 4 0.638
100 60 6 0.625
97 63 5 0.606
91 69 3 12 0.569
88 72 4 0.550
2 4 0513
76 84 3 4 0475
76 84 1 0.475
76 84 1 8 0.475
75 85 1 0.469
71 89 3 0.444
68 92 2 0.425
59 101 1 8 0.369
54 106 0.338
47 113 1 40 0.294

Next Week Matches

Volume # 91, Week 10, April 9, 2019

Los Angeles
Pool League

Weekly Stats

Visitor Team

Jerusalem Team
Rack'em Up
Kimchichi's
Stroke of Genius
Seal Team Stix
57 Inches
Z8nker’s

Visitor Team H Vv Home Team
No Trouble 10 6
Little Joy Coyotes 12 4
The Sharks of Tinsel Town 11 5
Better Luck Next Time 4 12
Eagles 11 5
Marty's Angels 6 10
The Girlz 13 3
A Team Has No Name 11 5

PLAYOFF

LUCKY DRAW FUNDRAISER

April 14 at 12pm

Jerry's Family Billiards II
1312 North Lake Avenue

$15 ENTRY FEE




Top Women Scores Top Individuals Scores w: cames wn

Rank | Player Name w L GP TTR's % Rank | Player Name w L GP TTR's %
1 Saeromi Kim 20 12 32 0 0.625 1 Ran Refael 24 2 26 0.923
2 Malisa Mapu & 16 10 26 2 0.615 2 Dale Beatie 27 5 32 2 0.844
3 Rockitt Pettijohn 13 11 24 0 0.542 3 Bryan Haneiwich 32 6 38 4 0.842
4 Melody Ann Avoino 11 11 22 0 0.500 4 Roberto valenzuela 32 8 40 2 0.800
5 CIiff Giles Jr 26 8 34 0.765
TH IS W E E K TR] S 6 Siva Bodapati 18 6 24 1 0.750
6 Arnold Costellanos 18 6 24 0.750
7 Tommy Nguyen 17 6 23 0.739
. . . 8 Jose Torres & 20 8 28 3 0.714
Dale Beatie Gabnel ROdrIgueZ % 9 Gabriel Rodriguez & 16 7 23 2 0.696
. . 10 Jon Bourgault 17 8 25 0.680
Dahlia Heyman Jake Fisher 11 Cem Revaki (Jim) 19 9 24 1 0.679
12 Ben Epstein 27 13 40 1 0.675
Ray Brewer % 13 Florante Vitor (Ken) 16 8 24 0.667
14 Apollo Yiamouyiannis 18 10 28 2 0.643
15 Ben Simonetti 23 13 32 1 0.639
15 Rick Ramirez 23 13 36 2 0.639
16 Monty Kimball 25 15 40 0.625
16 Saeromi Kim 20 12 32 0.625
THIS WEEK 4_0 17 Malisa Mapu% 16 10 26 2 0.615
17 Matt Reilly 16 10 26 0.615
18 Schesary Berrios 21 14 35 1 0.600
. 19 Ray Brewer & 19 13 32 1 0.594
Marty Brennan % Inmar Martmez 20 James Prather & 23 16 39 0.590
. . . 21 Allen Fambro & 20 14 34 0.588
Michelle Yonke Cem Revaki (Jim) 92 Drow Amann 5 11 28 0577
. . . 23 Jim Peterson 16 12 28 1 0.571
Monty Kimball Gabriel Rodriguez & 24 Amell Ferry 7 13 30 1 oser
25 Julian Auzenne 18 14 32 2 0.563
26 Don Andes & 21 17 38 0.553
27 Rockitt Pettijohn 13 11 24 0.542
28 Justin Yau 14 13 23 0.519
29 Mehdi Salem 15 15 30 0.500

WEEKLY CUE NEWS (by Al Ballesteros)

Till next time

Al Ballesteros, President
LAPL



Team Scores

11 A Team Has No Name

Allyn Beth Brown &
Drew Amann

Jabril Battle

Apollo Yiamouyiannis
Mehdi Salem
Zeshaun Mirz

Totals

12 The Girlz

Malisa Mapu &
Stephanie Westfall
Marisol Lopez
Rockitt Pettijohn
Jim Peterson
Melody Ann Avoino

Totals

13 Marty's Angels

Marty Brennan &
Michelle Yonke
Emily Huffman
Kerby Ferris
Brice Leroy
Karen Briesk
Danielle Gold
Totals

14 Eagles

Arturo Carrillo &
Johnny Grady
Soapy Shadraconis
Darrell McLaurin
Laurie Jow

Halsey Corbin

AJ Villanueva
Totals

15 Stroke of Genius

Al Ballesteros &
Justin Yau
David Boyd

Cliff Giles Jr
Billy Lay (Rhino)
Dale Beatie
Karyn Suggs
Totals

W's

Gold Coast

5
15
7
18
15
8

68

W's

Jerry’s Billiards

16
5
10
13
16
11

71
W's

Brickyard
15

W’'s
Eagle LA
14

W's

Jerry’s Billiards

13
14
5
26
12
27
5
102

L's

21
11
19
10
15
16

92

L's

10
23
22
11
12
11

89

L's

19
22
21
22
21

113

L's

16
14
18

21

15
14
101

15
13
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%

0.192
0.577
0.269
0.643
0.500
0.333

0.425

%

0.464
0.519
0.625
0.765
0.800
0.844
0.313
0.638

16 Seal Team Stix

Marc Laidler &
Marco Belmonte
Ben Epstein

Jack Frymark
Jonathan Manayao
Josh Batts

Totals

17 57 Inches

Allen Fambro &
Kaimi Herron
Monty Kimball
Walter Rich
Jamal Berotte
Jeffrey Nii

Ryan Yoshimoto
Totals

18 Z8nker’s

Steve Duckman &
Tod Davenport
Dahlia Heyman
Amy Olsson

Gibbi Tkatch
Marvin Amador
Anna Tkatch
Totals

21 Kimchichi's

Darren Kendrick &
Ken Lee

Dustin Louie
Saeromi Kim

Brian Lo truglio
Tre Rounds

Hae Yong

Totals

W's
Little Joy

6

19

27

15

6

2

75

W's
Trunks
20
0
25
12
9
19
3
88

W's
Public House
9
15
11
8
14
13
6
76

W's
Gold Coast

9
14

2
20

4
18

9
76

L's

22
21
13
17
10
2

85

L's

14
0
15
7
11
19
6
72

L's

17
15
17
16
4
7
8
84

L's

19
18

12

18

84

TTR's
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%

0.214
0.475
0.675
0.469
0.375
0.500

0.469

%

0.588

0.625
0.632
0.450
0.500
0.333
0.550
43,554.000
%

0.346
0.500
0.393
0.333
0.778
0.650
0.429
0.475

%

0.321
0.438
0.250
0.625
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.475



Team Scores

22 Rack'em Up

Jose Torres &
Arnell Ferry
Florante Vitor (Ken)
Ran Refael

Siva Bodapati

Paul Jacobs

Inmar Martinez
Totals

23 Jerusalem Team

Ezra Huber &
Roberto valenzuela
Cem Revaki (Jim)
Almon

Sherioan

Adam

Totals

24 The Sooeezes

Ray Brewer &
Matt Reilly

Doug Madrigal
Jefferson Javier
Bryan Haneiwich

Totals

25 No Trouble

Allen Montalbano %
David Monroe
Wesley Schwartz
Leroy Jenkins
Tiffany May

Adam Matthew

Totals

W's
Jerry’s Billiards
20
17
16
24
18
13
10
118

W's
Brickyard
18
32
19
4
9
9

91

W's
Eagle LA
19
16
13
17
32

97

W's
Gold Coast (Mon)
11
7
9
2
14
1"

54

L's
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L

22

12

10

69

L's

13

10

17
17

63

L's

11

16

31

19
23

106
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%

0.714
0.567
0.667
0.923
0.750
0.813
0.833
0.738

%

0.450
0.800
0.679
0.250
0.474
0.529

0.569

%

0.594
0.615
0.433
0.500
0.842

0.606

%

0.500
0.304
0.225
0.250
0.424
0.324

0.338

26 Little Joy Coyotes W's L's
Little Joy
Don Andes & 21 17
Douglas Daniel 1 11
Ben Simonetti 23 13
Emily Bradley 15 23
Matthew Bradbury 16 20
Totals 76 84
27 Better Luck Next Time W's L's
Trunks
Gabriel Rodriguez & 16 7
Schesary Berrios 21 14
Julian Auzenne 18 14
Tommy Nguyen 17 6
Jon Bourgault 17 8
Michael Guerra 0 0
Jake Fisher 11 11
Totals 100 60

28 The Sharks of Tinsel Town W's L's
Dave's On Br... (Mon)

James Prather % 23 16
Angelica Castellanos 12 21
Rick Ramirez 23 13
Krissy Cooper 6 22
Arnold Costellanos 18 6
Totals 82 78

TTR's
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%

0.553
0.083
0.639
0.395
0.444

0.475

%

0.696
0.600
0.563
0.739
0.680

0.500
0.625

%

0.590
0.364
0.639
0.214
0.750

0.513



Complete Player Rankings

GP TTR's TF's

#
22
15
24
22
22
15
23
18
15
22
28
27
22
27
27
23
16
21
22
18
11
26
28
17
15
17
21
12
24
27
24
28
17
11
12
22
27
26
12
23
15
11
12
14
16
17
18
21
21

| Player Name
Ran Refael

Dale Beatie

Bryan Haneiwich
Inmar Martinez
Paul Jacobs

Billy Lay (Rhino)
Roberto valenzuela
Gibbi Tkatch

Cliff Giles Jr

Siva Bodapati
Arnold Costellanos
Tommy Nguyen
Jose Torres &
Gabriel Rodriguez &
Jon Bourgault
Cem Revaki (Jim)
Ben Epstein

Brian Lo truglio
Florante Vitor (Ken)
Marvin Amador
Apollo Yiamouyiannis
Ben Simonetti

Rick Ramirez
Walter Rich

David Boyd

Monty Kimball
Saeromi Kim
Malisa Mapu &
Matt Reilly
Schesary Berrios
Ray Brewer &
James Prather &
Allen Fambro &
Drew Amann

Jim Peterson
Arnell Ferry

Julian Auzenne
Don Andes &
Rockitt Pettijohn
Adam

Justin Yau

Mehdi Salem
Melody Ann Avoino
Soapy Shadraconis
Josh Batts

Jeffrey Nii

Tod Davenport

Tre Rounds

Hae Yong

w
24
27
32
10
13
12
32
14
26
18
18
17
20
16
17
19
27
4
16
13
18
23
23
12
5
25
20
16
16
21
19
23
20
15
16
17
18
21
13
9
14
15
11
18
2
19
15
18
9
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26
32
38
12
16
15
40
18
34
24
24
23
28
23
25
24
40
6
24
20
28
32
36
19
8
40
32
26
26
35
32
39
34
26
28
30
32
38
24
17
23
30
22
36
4
38
30
36
18

N N 2

%
0.923
0.844
0.842
0.833
0.813
0.800
0.800
0.778
0.765
0.750
0.750
0.739
0.714
0.696
0.680
0.679
0.675
0.667
0.667
0.650
0.643
0.639
0.639
0.632
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.615
0.615
0.600
0.594
0.590
0.588
0.577
0.571
0.567
0.563
0.553
0.542
0.529
0.519
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

#
24
25
27
16
23
16
14
15
23
17
26
13
21
24
18
25
14
26
18
13
16
14
28
18
11
17
18
25
21
14
12
15
25
14
11
13
21
23
25
25
16
28
11
13
13
12
26
14
13
13

| Player Name
Jefferson Javier
Allen Montalbano %
Jake Fisher

Marco Belmonte
Sherioan

Jack Frymark
Arturo Carrillo &
Al Ballesteros &
Ezra Huber &
Jamal Berotte
Matthew Bradbury
Marty Brennan &
Ken Lee

Doug Madrigal
Anna Tkatch
Tiffany May
Darrell McLaurin
Emily Bradley
Dahlia Heyman
Michelle Yonke
Jonathan Manayao
AJ Villanueva
Angelica Castellanos
Steve Duckman &
Zeshaun Mirz
Ryan Yoshimoto
Amy Olsson

Adam Matthew
Darren Kendrick &
Halsey Corbin
Marisol Lopez
Karyn Suggs
David Monroe
Laurie Jow

Jabril Battle

Kerby Ferris
Dustin Louie
Almon

Leroy Jenkins
Wesley Schwartz
Marc Laidler &
Krissy Cooper
Allyn Beth Brown &
Emily Huffman
Brice Leroy
Stephanie Westfall
Douglas Daniel
Johnny Grady
Karen Briesk
Danielle Gold

w
17
11
11
19
9
15
14
13
18
9
16
15
14
13
6
14
2
15
11
14
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L
17
11
11
21
10
17
16
15
22
11
20
19
18
17

8
19

3
23
17
22
10
14
21
17
16

6
16
23
19
15
22
11
16
21
19
22

6
12

6
31
22
22
21
21
21
23
11
14

4

4

GP TTR's TF's

34
22
22
40
19
32
30
28
40
20
36
26
32
30
14
33
5
38
24
28
16
14
33
26
24
5
24
34
28
22
32
16
23
30
26
20
8
8
7
40
28
24
26
18
24

10

%
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.475
0.474
0.469
0.467
0.464
0.450
0.450
0.444
0.441
0.438
0.433
0.429
0.424
0.400
0.395
0.393
0.389
0.375
0.364
0.364
0.346
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.324
0.321
0.318
0.313
0.313
0.304
0.300
0.269
0.267
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.225
0.214
0.214
0.192
0.192
0.192
0.179
0.083
0.067
0.000
0.000



