



Volume # 91, Week 10, April 9, 2019

# Los Angeles Pool League

## Weekly Stats

### Total Teams Ranking

Rank	Team Name	Sponsor	W's	L's	TTR's	F's	%
1	<b>Rack'em Up</b>	<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>	<b>118</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>6</b>		<b>0.738</b>
2	Stroke of Genius	Jerry's Billiards	102	58	4	4	0.638
3	Better Luck Next Time	Trunks	100	60	6		0.625
4	The Sooeezes	Eagle LA	97	63	5		0.606
5	Jerusalem Team	Brickyard	91	69	3	12	0.569
6	57 Inches	Trunks	88	72		4	0.550
7	The Sharks of Tinsel Town	Dave's On Br... (Mon)	82	78	2	4	0.513
8	Z8nker's	Public House	76	84	3	4	0.475
8	Kimchichi's	Gold Coast	76	84	1		0.475
8	Little Joy Coyotes	Little Joy	76	84	1	8	0.475
9	Seal Team Stix	Little Joy	75	85	1		0.469
10	The Girlz	Jerry's Billiards	71	89	3		0.444
11	A Team Has No Name	Gold Coast	68	92	2		0.425
12	Eagles	Eagle LA	59	101	1	8	0.369
13	No Trouble	Gold Coast (Mon)	54	106		1	0.338
14	Marty's Angels	Brickyard	47	113	1	40	0.294

### Match Results

Home Team	Visitor Team	H	V
The Sooeezes	No Trouble	10	6
Jerusalem Team	Little Joy Coyotes	12	4
Rack'em Up	The Sharks of Tinsel Town	11	5
Kimchichi's	Better Luck Next Time	4	12
Stroke of Genius	Eagles	11	5
Seal Team Stix	Marty's Angels	6	10
57 Inches	The Girlz	13	3
Z8nker's	A Team Has No Name	11	5

### Next Week Matches

Home Team	Visitor Team
-----------	--------------

PLAYOFF

## LUCKY DRAW FUNDRAISER

April 14 at 12pm

**Jerry's Family Billiards II**

**1312 North Lake Avenue**

**\$15 ENTRY FEE**

## Top Women Scores

Rank	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	%
1	Saeromi Kim	20	12	32	0	0.625
2	Malisa Mapu 	16	10	26	2	0.615
3	Rockitt Pettijohn	13	11	24	0	0.542
4	Melody Ann Avoino	11	11	22	0	0.500

### THIS WEEK TR'S

Dale Beatie  
 Dahlia Heyman  
 Ray Brewer 

Gabriel Rodriguez   
 Jake Fisher

### THIS WEEK 4-0

Marty Brennan   
 Michelle Yonke  
 Monty Kimball

Inmar Martinez  
 Cem Revaki (Jim)  
 Gabriel Rodriguez 

## Top Individuals Scores (22 Games Min)

Rank	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	%
<b>1</b>	<b>Ran Refael</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>26</b>		<b>0.923</b>
2	Dale Beatie	27	5	32	2	0.844
3	Bryan Haneiwich	32	6	38	4	0.842
4	Roberto valenzuela	32	8	40	2	0.800
5	Cliff Giles Jr	26	8	34		0.765
6	Siva Bodapati	18	6	24	1	0.750
6	Arnold Costellanos	18	6	24		0.750
7	Tommy Nguyen	17	6	23		0.739
8	Jose Torres 	20	8	28	3	0.714
9	Gabriel Rodriguez 	16	7	23	2	0.696
10	Jon Bourgault	17	8	25		0.680
11	Cem Revaki (Jim)	19	9	24	1	0.679
12	Ben Epstein	27	13	40	1	0.675
13	Florante Vitor (Ken)	16	8	24		0.667
14	Apollo Yiamouyiannis	18	10	28	2	0.643
15	Ben Simonetti	23	13	32	1	0.639
15	Rick Ramirez	23	13	36	2	0.639
16	Monty Kimball	25	15	40		0.625
16	Saeromi Kim	20	12	32		0.625
17	Malisa Mapu 	16	10	26	2	0.615
17	Matt Reilly	16	10	26		0.615
18	Schesary Berrios	21	14	35	1	0.600
19	Ray Brewer 	19	13	32	1	0.594
20	James Prather 	23	16	39		0.590
21	Allen Fambro 	20	14	34		0.588
22	Drew Amann	15	11	26		0.577
23	Jim Peterson	16	12	28	1	0.571
24	Arnell Ferry	17	13	30	1	0.567
25	Julian Auzenne	18	14	32	2	0.563
26	Don Andes 	21	17	38		0.553
27	Rockitt Pettijohn	13	11	24		0.542
28	Justin Yau	14	13	23		0.519
29	Mehdi Salem	15	15	30		0.500

## WEEKLY CUE NEWS (by Al Ballesteros)

Till next time

Al Ballesteros, President  
 LAPL

# Team Scores

11 A Team Has No Name	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast</b>				
Allyn Beth Brown 🍷	5	21	0	0.192
Drew Amann	15	11	0	0.577
Jabril Battle	7	19	0	0.269
Apollo Yiamouyiannis	18	10	2	0.643
Mehdi Salem	15	15	0	0.500
Zeshaun Mirz	8	16	0	0.333

**Totals**                      **68**    **92**    **2**    **0.425**

12 The Girlz	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Malisa Mapu 🍷	16	10	2	0.615
Stephanie Westfall	5	23	0	0.179
Marisol Lopez	10	22	0	0.313
Rockitt Pettijohn	13	11	0	0.542
Jim Peterson	16	12	1	0.571
Melody Ann Avoino	11	11	0	0.500

**Totals**                      **71**    **89**    **3**    **0.444**

13 Marty's Angels	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Brickyard</b>				
Marty Brennan 🍷	15	19	1	0.441
Michelle Yonke	14	22	0	0.389
Emily Huffman	5	21	0	0.192
Kerby Ferris	8	22	0	0.267
Brice Leroy	5	21	0	0.192
Karen Briesk	0	4	0	0.000
Danielle Gold	0	4	0	0.000
<b>Totals</b>	<b>47</b>	<b>113</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.294</b>

14 Eagles	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Arturo Carrillo 🍷	14	16	0	0.467
Johnny Grady	1	14	0	0.067
Soapy Shadraconis	18	18	1	0.500
Darrell McLaurin	2	3	0	0.400
Laurie Jow	9	21	0	0.300
Halsey Corbin	7	15	0	0.318
AJ Villanueva	8	14	0	0.364
<b>Totals</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.369</b>

15 Stroke of Genius	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Al Ballesteros 🍷	13	15	1	0.464
Justin Yau	14	13	0	0.519
David Boyd	5	3	0	0.625
Cliff Giles Jr	26	8	0	0.765
Billy Lay (Rhino)	12	3	1	0.800
Dale Beatie	27	5	2	0.844
Karyn Suggs	5	11	0	0.313
<b>Totals</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0.638</b>

16 Seal Team Stix	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Little Joy</b>				
Marc Laidler 🍷	6	22	0	0.214
Marco Belmonte	19	21	0	0.475
Ben Epstein	27	13	1	0.675
Jack Frymark	15	17	0	0.469
Jonathan Manayao	6	10	0	0.375
Josh Batts	2	2	0	0.500

**Totals**                      **75**    **85**    **1**    **0.469**

17 57 Inches	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Trunks</b>				
Allen Fambro 🍷	20	14	0	0.588
Kaimi Herron	0	0	0	
Monty Kimball	25	15	0	0.625
Walter Rich	12	7	0	0.632
Jamal Berotte	9	11	0	0.450
Jeffrey Nii	19	19	0	0.500
Ryan Yoshimoto	3	6	0	0.333
<b>Totals</b>	<b>88</b>	<b>72</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0.550</b>

**8-ball**    **43,554.000**

18 Z8nker's	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Public House</b>				
Steve Duckman 🍷	9	17	0	0.346
Tod Davenport	15	15	0	0.500
Dahlia Heyman	11	17	1	0.393
Amy Olsson	8	16	0	0.333
Gibbi Tkatch	14	4	2	0.778
Marvin Amador	13	7	0	0.650
Anna Tkatch	6	8	0	0.429
<b>Totals</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>0.475</b>

21 Kimchichi's	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast</b>				
Darren Kendrick 🍷	9	19	0	0.321
Ken Lee	14	18	0	0.438
Dustin Louie	2	6	0	0.250
Saeromi Kim	20	12	0	0.625
Brian Lo truglio	4	2	0	0.667
Tre Rounds	18	18	0	0.500
Hae Yong	9	9	1	0.500
<b>Totals</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.475</b>

# Team Scores

22 Rack'em Up	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Billiards</b>				
Jose Torres 🍷	20	8	3	0.714
Arnell Ferry	17	13	1	0.567
Florante Vitor (Ken)	16	8	0	0.667
Ran Refael	24	2	0	0.923
Siva Bodapati	18	6	1	0.750
Paul Jacobs	13	3	1	0.813
Inmar Martinez	10	2	0	0.833
<b>Totals</b>	<b>118</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0.738</b>

23 Jerusalem Team	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Brickyard</b>				
Ezra Huber 🍷	18	22	0	0.450
Roberto valenzuela	32	8	2	0.800
Cem Revaki (Jim)	19	9	1	0.679
Almon	4	12	0	0.250
Sherioan	9	10	0	0.474
Adam	9	8	0	0.529
<b>Totals</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>69</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>0.569</b>

24 The Sooeezes	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Ray Brewer 🍷	19	13	1	0.594
Matt Reilly	16	10	0	0.615
Doug Madrigal	13	17	0	0.433
Jefferson Javier	17	17	0	0.500
Bryan Haneiwich	32	6	4	0.842
<b>Totals</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>63</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>0.606</b>

25 No Trouble	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Gold Coast (Mon)</b>				
Allen Montalbano 🍷	11	11	0	0.500
David Monroe	7	16	0	0.304
Wesley Schwartz	9	31	0	0.225
Leroy Jenkins	2	6	0	0.250
Tiffany May	14	19	0	0.424
Adam Matthew	11	23	0	0.324
<b>Totals</b>	<b>54</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0.338</b>

26 Little Joy Coyotes	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Little Joy</b>				
Don Andes 🍷	21	17	0	0.553
Douglas Daniel	1	11	0	0.083
Ben Simonetti	23	13	1	0.639
Emily Bradley	15	23	0	0.395
Matthew Bradbury	16	20	0	0.444
<b>Totals</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.475</b>

27 Better Luck Next Time	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Trunks</b>				
Gabriel Rodriguez 🍷	16	7	2	0.696
Schesary Berrios	21	14	1	0.600
Julian Auzenne	18	14	2	0.563
Tommy Nguyen	17	6	0	0.739
Jon Bourgault	17	8	0	0.680
Michael Guerra	0	0	0	
Jake Fisher	11	11	1	0.500
<b>Totals</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0.625</b>

28 The Sharks of Tinsel Town	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Dave's On Br... (Mon)</b>				
James Prather 🍷	23	16	0	0.590
Angelica Castellanos	12	21	0	0.364
Rick Ramirez	23	13	2	0.639
Krissy Cooper	6	22	0	0.214
Arnold Costellanos	18	6	0	0.750
<b>Totals</b>	<b>82</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0.513</b>

# Complete Player Rankings

#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%	#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%
22	Ran Refael	24	2	26			0.923	24	Jefferson Javier	17	17	34			0.500
15	Dale Beatie	27	5	32	2		0.844	25	Allen Montalbano 🏆	11	11	22			0.500
24	Bryan Haneiwich	32	6	38	4		0.842	27	Jake Fisher	11	11	22	1		0.500
22	Inmar Martinez	10	2	12			0.833	16	Marco Belmonte	19	21	40			0.475
22	Paul Jacobs	13	3	16	1		0.813	23	Sherioan	9	10	19			0.474
15	Billy Lay (Rhino)	12	3	15	1		0.800	16	Jack Frymark	15	17	32			0.469
23	Roberto valenzuela	32	8	40	2		0.800	14	Arturo Carrillo 🏆	14	16	30			0.467
18	Gibbi Tkatch	14	4	18	2		0.778	15	Al Ballesteros 🏆	13	15	28	1		0.464
15	Cliff Giles Jr	26	8	34			0.765	23	Ezra Huber 🏆	18	22	40			0.450
22	Siva Bodapati	18	6	24	1		0.750	17	Jamal Berotte	9	11	20			0.450
28	Arnold Costellanos	18	6	24			0.750	26	Matthew Bradbury	16	20	36			0.444
27	Tommy Nguyen	17	6	23			0.739	13	Marty Brennan 🏆	15	19	26	1	8	0.441
22	Jose Torres 🏆	20	8	28	3		0.714	21	Ken Lee	14	18	32			0.438
27	Gabriel Rodriguez 🏆	16	7	23	2		0.696	24	Doug Madrigal	13	17	30			0.433
27	Jon Bourgault	17	8	25			0.680	18	Anna Tkatch	6	8	14			0.429
23	Cem Revaki (Jim)	19	9	24	1	4	0.679	25	Tiffany May	14	19	33			0.424
16	Ben Epstein	27	13	40	1		0.675	14	Darrell McLaurin	2	3	5			0.400
21	Brian Lo truglio	4	2	6			0.667	26	Emily Bradley	15	23	38			0.395
22	Florante Vitor (Ken)	16	8	24			0.667	18	Dahlia Heyman	11	17	24	1	4	0.393
18	Marvin Amador	13	7	20			0.650	13	Michelle Yonke	14	22	28		8	0.389
11	Apollo Yiamouyiannis	18	10	28	2		0.643	16	Jonathan Manayao	6	10	16			0.375
26	Ben Simonetti	23	13	32	1	4	0.639	14	AJ Villanueva	8	14	14		8	0.364
28	Rick Ramirez	23	13	36	2		0.639	28	Angelica Castellanos	12	21	33			0.364
17	Walter Rich	12	7	19			0.632	18	Steve Duckman 🏆	9	17	26			0.346
15	David Boyd	5	3	8			0.625	11	Zeshawn Mirz	8	16	24			0.333
17	Monty Kimball	25	15	40			0.625	17	Ryan Yoshimoto	3	6	5		4	0.333
21	Saeromi Kim	20	12	32			0.625	18	Amy Olsson	8	16	24			0.333
12	Malisa Mapu 🏆	16	10	26	2		0.615	25	Adam Matthew	11	23	34			0.324
24	Matt Reilly	16	10	26			0.615	21	Darren Kendrick 🏆	9	19	28			0.321
27	Schesary Berrios	21	14	35	1		0.600	14	Halsey Corbin	7	15	22			0.318
24	Ray Brewer 🏆	19	13	32	1		0.594	12	Marisol Lopez	10	22	32			0.313
28	James Prather 🏆	23	16	39			0.590	15	Karyn Suggs	5	11	16			0.313
17	Allen Fambro 🏆	20	14	34			0.588	25	David Monroe	7	16	23			0.304
11	Drew Amann	15	11	26			0.577	14	Laurie Jow	9	21	30			0.300
12	Jim Peterson	16	12	28	1		0.571	11	Jabril Battle	7	19	26			0.269
22	Arnell Ferry	17	13	30	1		0.567	13	Kerby Ferris	8	22	20		10	0.267
27	Julian Auzenne	18	14	32	2		0.563	21	Dustin Louie	2	6	8			0.250
26	Don Andes 🏆	21	17	38			0.553	23	Almon	4	12	8		8	0.250
12	Rockitt Pettijohn	13	11	24			0.542	25	Leroy Jenkins	2	6	7		1	0.250
23	Adam	9	8	17			0.529	25	Wesley Schwartz	9	31	40			0.225
15	Justin Yau	14	13	23		4	0.519	16	Marc Laidler 🏆	6	22	28			0.214
11	Mehdi Salem	15	15	30			0.500	28	Krissy Cooper	6	22	24		4	0.214
12	Melody Ann Avoino	11	11	22			0.500	11	Allyn Beth Brown 🏆	5	21	26			0.192
14	Soapy Shadraconis	18	18	36	1		0.500	13	Emily Huffman	5	21	18		8	0.192
16	Josh Batts	2	2	4			0.500	13	Brice Leroy	5	21	24		2	0.192
17	Jeffrey Nii	19	19	38			0.500	12	Stephanie Westfall	5	23	28			0.179
18	Tod Davenport	15	15	30			0.500	26	Douglas Daniel	1	11	8		4	0.083
21	Tre Rounds	18	18	36			0.500	14	Johnny Grady	1	14	15			0.067
21	Hae Yong	9	9	18	1		0.500	13	Karen Briesk	0	4	0		4	0.000
								13	Danielle Gold	0	4	4			0.000